


3000+ 
People Capacity

(Party Plot)

1000+ 
People Capacity

(Banquet)

Multi Cuisine

Resturants

About Us

The Raj For All your Occasions
The Raj caters to all your special occasions of life. Be it a Conference, Marriage,Reception, Ring Ceremony or even a Sangeet night. 

Our Three banquet halls equipped with all the state of the art amenities can cater  jointly upto 1000 plus people. The Raj also 

boasts of a huge Party Plot wth a capacity upto 3000 people for all your grand events. 

The Raj with its multicuisine Restaurant Raj Tadka and Raj Thaal (Gujarati Thali) & Toppings will fulfil all your needs under one roof.
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Raj Thaal is the perfect place for a delightful Gujarati thali 

dining experience. It offers an excellent gateway to satisfy 

your hunger with authentic and delicious Gujarati food. 

Gujarati cuisine is diverse, with each dish featuring a 

unique cooking style. By using a combination of various 

spices and flavors, we create meals that are truly exotic.

A splendid amalgam of select spices and modern cooking 

techniques, each course cooked here is a work of wonder. 

Authentic recipes are twisted and turned with the 

experience and innovation of our able chefs. Earthy tones, 

plush settings and refined fabrics take the aesthetic value 

of the restaurant to another level.



Freshly reimagined to cater to contemporary tastes, our newly revamped party plot in Ahmedabad captures the 

majestic allure of Rajasthani palaces.

Featuring an array of luxurious amenities, Rivaj is the perfect setting for any occasion—be it a milestone celebration, 

a wedding, or a corporate event. Our elegant and sophisticated facilities provide an unforgettable backdrop for your 

special moments.

Choose Rivaj for your next event and elevate your celebrations to new heights.

Royal Desitination... Royal Wedding...



Gujarati Package Rate `600

Farsan

Subzi

Dal/Kadhi

Rice

Roti/Poori

2

2

1

1

2

Green Salad

Aachar

Papad

Chaas

Sweet (Std.)

Water Bottle

Mukhwas

1

1

1

1

1

1

1



SPECIAL Package Rate `600

Welcome Drinks

Soup

Starter (std.)

Pav Bhaji / Chole Bhatura

Tawa Pulao / Biryani

Gulab Jamun

Kachumber Salad

Roasted Papad

Pickle

Mukhwas

Waterbottle

  1

  1

  1

  1

  1

  1

  1

  1

  1

  1

  1



BRONZE Package Rate `825

Welcome Drinks

Soup

Starter (std.)

Main Course Paneer

Main Course Vegetable

Dal / Kadhi

Rice

Indian Bread

Salads

Achaar

Papad

Sweet (std.)

Ice Cream (std.) 

Water Bottle

Mukhwas

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1



SILVER Package Rate `950

Welcome Drinks

Soup

Starter (std.)

Starter (exotic)

Indian Live Chaat / Chinese

Main Course Paneer

Main Course Vegetable

Dal / Kadhi

Rice

Indian Bread

Salads

Achaar

Papad

Sweet (std.)

Ice Cream (std.) 

Water Bottle

Mukhwas

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

2

2

2

2

1

1

1



GOLD Package Rate `1099

Welcome Drinks

Soup

Starter (std.)

Indian Live Chaat / Chinese

Continental / Baked Dish

Main Course Paneer

Main Course Vegetable

Dal / Kadhi

Rice

Indian Bread

Salads

Raita

Achaar

Papad

Sweet (Std.)

2

2

2

1

1

1

2

1

1

3

3

1

2

3

2

Dessert (Std.)

Ice Cream (Std.) 

Water Bottle

Mukhwas

1

1

1

1



ADDITIONAL request

Welcome Drinks

Tea & Coffee

Soup

Starter Veg 

Starter Paneer 

Baked Dish

World Cuisine Live Counter

Indian (chaat) Live Station

Main Course Indian Vegetable

Main Course Indian Paneer

Vibrant Gujarat Counter 

South Indian Counter

Dal / Kadhi 

Rice

Indian Bread

Raita

Salads

₹ 55

₹ 35

₹ 55

₹ 65

₹ 90

₹ 80

₹ 125

₹ 95

₹ 80

₹ 85

₹ 85

₹ 210

₹ 60

₹ 45

₹ 35

₹ 40

₹ 45

Sweet (Std.)

Sweet (Exotic)

Ice Cream (Std.)

Ice Cream (Exotic)

Dessert

Fruit Counter (Indian)

Fruit Counter (Exotic)

Gujarati Counter

Kathyadi Counter 

₹ 80

₹ 115

₹ 70

₹ 85

₹ 100

₹ 110

₹ 215

₹ 225

₹ 225



GOLD Package - PARTY PLOT Rate `1251
Above 500 Pax.

Mocktail Bar (3 Types)

Soup

Starter

Indian Chat (Live/Farsan)

Oriental (Chinese)

Continental Baked Dish

Main Course (Indian Panner)

Main Course (Indian Vegetables)

Dal/Kadhi

Rice

Indian Breads

Salads

Raita

Aachar

Papad

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

3

3

1

2

3

Sweet

Dessert (Std.)

Ice Cream

Water Bottle

Pan Counter

2

2

1

1

1



PLATINUM Package - PARTY PLOT Rate `1525

Mocktail Bar (4 Types)

Soup

Starter (Exotic)

Vibrant Gujarat (4 Types of Farsan)

Indian Chat (Live/Farsan)

Oriental Chinese

Continental/Baked Dish

Main Course (Indian Panner)

Main Course (Indian Vegetables)

Dal/Kadhi

Rice

Indian Breads

Salads

Raita

Aachar

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

3

4

2

2

Papad

Sweet

Dessert (2 Types)

Ice Cream (2 Types)

Water Bottle

Pan Counter

3

3

2

2

1

1

Above 300 Pax.



DIAMOND Package - PARTY PLOT Rate `1751
Above 500 Pax.

Mocktail Bar (5 Types)

Soup

Starter (Exotic)

Vibrant Gujarat (4 Types of Farsan)

Indian Chat (Live/Farsan)

Oriental Chinese

Continental/Baked Dish

Main Course (Indian Panner)

Main Course (Indian Vegetables)

Gujarati Dal

Dal Tadka

Rice

Indian Breads

Salads

Raita

1

3

3

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

4

5

2

Aachar

Papad

Sweet

Dessert

Ice Cream

Kulfi

Water Bottle

Pan Counter

3

3

4

1

1

1

1

1



Terms & Conditions

Note: As Per Govt. Covid 19 Rules

• The Mentioned Rates Are Exclusive Of Taxes. Government Taxes As Applicable Will Be Charged Extra.

• The Mentioned Rates Are For More Than 350 Guests In Orchid Banquet, 300 In Lotus Banquet And 200 In Carnation Banquet

• If Number Of Guests Below The Above Said Minimum In Any Of The Banquet Halls Then An Extra Rent Of Rs. 51,000j- Will Be Charged

• For Partition In Banquet 2  If Number Of Guests Below 100 Then An Extra Rent Of Rs. 15,000/- Will be charged

• Only Banquet Hall If Required Extra Then Rent Rs. 71,000/- Will Be Charged

• Rates Subject To Change (rates At The Time Of Final Booking Will Be Considered Final)

• Electricity Charges Would Be Extra.

 For All The Banquet Halls 50% Of Minimum Guarantee Seating Chairs Included In The Package.

• Timing For Morning Session Would Be From 9:30 A.m. To 2:30 P.m. Timing For Evening Session Would Be From 5:15 P.m. To 10:30 P.m.

• Live Counters Will Be With Main Course (no Separate Plates)

• 50% Advance Amount Will Be Refundable If Booking Is Cancelled 90 Days Prior To The Dates. No Refund Will Be Made On Cancellation Under 90 

Days. Guest Has To Pay Complete Amount As Par Event Decided.

• Any Decoration If Required Will Be Charged Extra.

• Food Service Hours Will Be 3 Hours. Rotation Time 1.15 Hours

• The Mentioned Rates Do Not Include Hostess Or Pro's. If Required Will Be Charged Extra

• Billing Will Be Done On Minimum Guarantee Or Actual Plates Consumed, Whichever Is Higher.

• Sit Down Service Sajan Goth /Panchola will Be Provided For A Maximum Of 15 Persons In Banquet And 30 Persons In Rivaj At An Extra Cost.

• Payment Terms: 25% Advance At The Time Of Confirmation ( Non Refundable In Case Of Cancellation Or Postponement Under Any 

Circumstances. Balance 75% Of The Payment To Be Made 15 Days Prior To The Function & Final Payment If Any To Be Cleared Strictly At The End 

Of The Function. The Management Reserves The Right To Cancel The Function If Payment Is Not Made On Time.

• Kindly Submit A Copy Of Pan /tan Card For Billing

• Outside Food And Beverage Of Any Kind Is Not Permitted In The Premises For Consumption During The Function.

• Outside Decoration & Event Not Permitted In The Premises



Terms & Conditions

Note: As Per Govt. Covid 19 Rules

• All Types Of Flower Decoration, Hall Decoration Or Stall Arrangements Would Be Provided By Us At An Additional Charge.

• All Necessary Permits, Licences, No Objection Certificates Required To Host The Event Will Be Arranged By The Guest And Provided

• To Us At Least 7 Days Prior To The Function.

• We Expect You To Ensure Adherence / Support To Our Guidelines. Guest Will Be Strictly Responsible For Any Damage Or Breakage Caused By

• Any Contractor/worker Engaged By You. Guest Will Be Liable For Payment Of Any Such Damages.

• The Final Decision Rests With The Management And They Hold The Right To Change The Terms And Conditions Without Prior Notice.

• In Case The Number Of Person Does Increase, The Management Will Offer Food And Service For Only 10% Above The Number Guaranteed By 

The Guest. There On The Management Will Levy A 20% Surcharge In Addition Yo The Rate Per Head) For

• The Further Increase In The Number Of Guests.

• Drum. Dhol Or Any Kind Of Loud Music Is Allowed Only Outside The Main Entrance.

• The Management Will Levy Additional Charges If Time Limit Exceeds The Alloted Time Given @ Rs. 10,000/-

• Per Hour Subject To Availability.

• All Materials / Goods Brought In For The Function / Event Will Be Strictly At Your Own Risk.

• The Management Will Not Be Liable For Any Loss / Damage.

• Vehicle Parking Will Be At Owners Risk.

• Any Reduction In Number Of Persons Or Changes In Menu Are Allowed Only Upto 15 Days Prior To The Function.

• Menu To Be Finalised 15 Days Prior To The Function.

• The Management Shall Not Be Liable For Any Inconvenience Caused By An Act Of God, Natural Disaster, Accident Or Failure Of Any Services, 

Which Is Beyond The Managements Control.

• Subject To Ahmedabad Jurisdiction.

• The Above Rates Applicable Up To 31-03-2026



K. K. House, S.P. Ring Road, Ambli-Bopal, Ahmedabad

+91 70960 49108 | 70960 49109 | 70960 49497 | info@theraj.in | www.theraj.in

therajhotels The Raj Banquets & Hotel


