









#### **ABOUT US**

## The Raj For All your Occasions

The Raj caters to all your special occasions of life. Be it a Conference, Marriage, Reception, Ring Ceremony or even a Sangeet night. Our Three banquet halls equipped with all the state of the art amenities can cater jointly upto 1000 plus people. The Raj also boasts of a huge Party Plot wth a capacity upto 3000 people for all your grand events.

The Raj with its multicuisine Restaurant Raj Tadka and Raj Thaal (Gujarati Thali) & Toppings will fulfil all your needs under one roof.



1000+

People Capacity (Banquet)



02

Multi Cuisine Resturants



3000+

People Capacity (Party Plot)





A splendid amalgam of select spices and modern cooking techniques, each course cooked here is a work of wonder. Authentic recipes are twisted and turned with the experience and innovation of our able chefs. Earthy tones, plush settings and refined fabrics take the aesthetic value of the restaurant to another level.



Raj Thaal is the perfect place for a delightful Gujarati thali dining experience. It offers an excellent gateway to satisfy your hunger with authentic and delicious Gujarati food. Gujarati cuisine is diverse, with each dish featuring a unique cooking style. By using a combination of various spices and flavors, we create meals that are truly exotic.









Freshly reimagined to cater to contemporary tastes, our newly revamped party plot in Ahmedabad captures the majestic allure of Rajasthani palaces.

Featuring an array of luxurious amenities, Rivaj is the perfect setting for any occasion—be it a milestone celebration, a wedding, or a corporate event. Our elegant and sophisticated facilities provide an unforgettable backdrop for your special moments.

Choose Rivaj for your next event and elevate your celebrations to new heights.

Royal Desitination ... Royal Wedding ...

## **GUJARATI PACKAGE -**

Farsan	2
Subzi	2
Dal/Kadhi	1
Rice	1
Roti/Poori	2
Green Salad	1
Aachar	1
Papad	1
Chaas	1
Sweet (Std.)	1
Water Bottle	1
Mukhwas	1







## SPECIAL PACKAGE







Welcome Drinks	1
Soup	1
Starter (std.)	1
Pav Bhaji / Chole Bhatura	1
Tawa Pulao / Biryani	1
Gulab Jamun	1
Kachumber Salad	1
Roasted Papad	1
Pickle	1
Mukhwas	1
Waterbottle	1

## BRONZE PACK AGE

Welcome Drinks	1
Soup	1
Starter (std.)	2
Main Course Paneer	1
Main Course Vegetable	1
Dal / Kadhi	1
Rice	1
Indian Bread	2
Salads	2
Achaar	2
Papad	2
Sweet (std.)	1
Ice Cream (std.)	1
Water Bottle	1
Mukhwas	1



## SILVER PACKAGE



Welcome Drinks	2
Soup	2
Starter (std.)	1
Starter (exotic)	1
Indian Live Chaat / Chinese	1
Main Course Paneer	1
Main Course Vegetable	1
Dal / Kadhi	1
Rice	1
Indian Bread	3
Salads	2
Achaar	2
Papad	2
Sweet (std.)	2
lce Cream (std.)	1
Water Bottle	1
Mukhwas	1

## GOLD PACKAGE

2
2
4
1
1
1
4
1
1
3
3
1
4
2





Dessert (Std.)	1
Ice Cream (Std.)	1
Water Bottle	1
Mukhwas	1

## ADDITIONAL REQUEST —

Welcome Drinks	₹ 55
Tea & Coffee	₹ 35
Soup	₹ 55
Starter Veg	₹ 65
Starter Paneer	₹ 90
Baked Dish	₹ 80
World Cuisine Live Counter	₹ 125
Indian (chaat) Live Station	₹ 95
Main Course Indian Vegetable	₹ 80
Main Course Indian Paneer	₹ 85
Vibrant Gujarat Counter	₹ 85
South Indian Counter	₹ 210
Dal / Kadhi	₹ 60
Rice	₹ 45
Indian Bread	₹ 35
Raita	₹ 40
Salads	₹ 45





Sweet (Std.)	₹ 80
Sweet (Exotic)	₹ 115
Ice Cream (Std.)	₹ 70
Ice Cream (Exotic)	₹ 85
Dessert	₹ 100
Fruit Counter (Indian)	₹ 110
Fruit Counter (Exotic)	₹ 215
Gujarati Counter	₹ 225
Kathyadi Counter	₹ 225

## GOLD PACKAGE - PARTY PLOT

# **RATE ₹1251**

Above 500 Pax.

Mocktail Bar (3 Types)	1
Soup	2
Starter	2
Indian Chat (Live/Farsan)	-1
Oriental (Chinese)	-1
Continental Baked Dish	1
Main Course (Indian Panner)	1
Main Course (Indian Vegetables)	2
Dal/Kadhi	1
Rice	1
Indian Breads	3
Salads	3
Raita	1
Aachar	2
Papad	3





Sweet	2
Dessert (Std.)	2
Ice Cream	C 1
Water Bottle	4
Pan Counter	1

### PLATINUM PACKAGE - PARTY PLOT -

## **RATE ₹1525**

Above 300 Pax.

Mocktail Bar (4 Types)	1
Soup	2
Starter (Exotic)	2
Vibrant Gujarat (4 Types of Farsan)	1
Indian Chat (Live/Farsan)	1
Oriental Chinese	1
Continental/Baked Dish	1
Main Course (Indian Panner)	1
Main Course (Indian Vegetables)	2
Dal/Kadhi	1
Rice	1
Indian Breads	3
Salads	4
Raita	2
Aachar	2





Papad	3
Sweet	3
Dessert (2 Types)	2
Ice Cream (2 Types)	2
Water Bottle	1
Pan Counter	1

### DIAMOND PACKAGE - PARTY PLOT —

Mocktail Bar (5 Types)	1
Soup	3
Starter (Exotic)	3
Vibrant Gujarat (4 Types of Farsan)	1
Indian Chat (Live/Farsan)	1
Oriental Chinese	1
Continental/Baked Dish	1
Main Course (Indian Panner)	1
Main Course (Indian Vegetables)	2
Gujarati Dal	1
Dal Tadka	1
Rice	2
Indian Breads	4
Salads	5
Raita	2



Aachar	3
Papad	3
Sweet	4
Dessert	000
Ice Cream	<b>S S 1</b>
Kulfi	C/1
Water Bottle	9,9
Pan Counter	1

#### TERMS & CONDITIONS

- The Mentioned Rates Are Exclusive Of Taxes. Government Taxes As Applicable Will Be Charged Extra.
- The Mentioned Rates Are For More Than 350 Guests In Orchid Banquet, 300 In Lotus Banquet And 200 In Carnation Banquet
- If Number Of Guests Below The Above Said Minimum In Any Of The Banquet Halls Then An Extra Rent Of Rs. 51,000j Will Be Charged
- For Partition In Banquet 2 If Number Of Guests Below 100 Then An Extra Rent Of Rs. 15,000/- Will be charged
- Only Banquet Hall If Required Extra Then Rent Rs. 71,000/- Will Be Charged
- Rates Subject To Change (rates At The Time Of Final Booking Will Be Considered Final)
- Electricity Charges Would Be Extra.
  For All The Banquet Halls 50% Of Minimum Guarantee Seating Chairs Included In The Package.
- Timing For Morning Session Would Be From 9:30 A.m. To 2:30 P.m. Timing For Evening Session Would Be From 5:15 P.m. To 10:30 P.m.
- Live Counters Will Be With Main Course (no Separate Plates)
- 50% Advance Amount Will Be Refundable If Booking Is Cancelled 90 Days Prior To The Dates. No Refund Will Be Made On Cancellation Under 90 Days. Guest Has To Pay Complete Amount As Par Event Decided.
- · Any Decoration If Required Will Be Charged Extra.
- Food Service Hours Will Be 3 Hours. Rotation Time 1.15 Hours
- The Mentioned Rates Do Not Include Hostess Or Pro's. If Required Will Be Charged Extra
- Billing Will Be Done On Minimum Guarantee Or Actual Plates Consumed, Whichever Is Higher.
- Sit Down Service Sajan Goth / Panchola will Be Provided For A Maximum Of 15 Persons In Banquet And 30 Persons In Rivaj At An Extra Cost.
- Payment Terms: 25% Advance At The Time Of Confirmation (Non Refundable In Case Of Cancellation Or Postponement Under Any Circumstances. Balance 75% Of The Payment To Be Made 15 Days Prior To The Function & Final Payment If Any To Be Cleared Strictly At The End Of The Function. The Management Reserves The Right To Cancel The Function If Payment Is Not Made On Time.
- Kindly Submit A Copy Of Pan /tan Card For Billing
- Outside Food And Beverage Of Any Kind Is Not Permitted In The Premises For Consumption During The Function.
- Outside Decoration & Event Not Permitted In The Premises

Note: As Per Govt. Covid 19 Rules

#### TERMS & CONDITIONS

- All Types Of Flower Decoration, Hall Decoration Or Stall Arrangements Would Be Provided By Us At An Additional Charge.
- All Necessary Permits, Licences, No Objection Certificates Required To Host The Event Will Be Arranged By The Guest And Provided
- To Us At Least 7 Days Prior To The Function.
- We Expect You To Ensure Adherence / Support To Our Guidelines. Guest Will Be Strictly Responsible For Any Damage Or Breakage Caused By
- Any Contractor/worker Engaged By You. Guest Will Be Liable For Payment Of Any Such Damages.
- The Final Decision Rests With The Management And They Hold The Right To Change The Terms And Conditions Without Prior Notice.
- In Case The Number Of Person Does Increase, The Management Will Offer Food And Service For Only 10% Above The Number Guaranteed By

The Guest. There On The Management Will Levy A 20% Surcharge In Addition Yo The Rate Per Head) For

- The Further Increase In The Number Of Guests.
- Drum. Dhol Or Any Kind Of Loud Music Is Allowed Only Outside The Main Entrance.
- The Management Will Levy Additional Charges If Time Limit Exceeds The Alloted Time Given @ Rs. 10,000/-
- Per Hour Subject To Availability.
- All Materials / Goods Brought In For The Function / Event Will Be Strictly At Your Own Risk.
- The Management Will Not Be Liable For Any Loss / Damage.
- Vehicle Parking Will Be At Owners Risk.
- Any Reduction In Number Of Persons Or Changes In Menu Are Allowed Only Upto 15 Days Prior To The Function.
- Menu To Be Finalised 15 Days Prior To The Function.
- The Management Shall Not Be Liable For Any Inconvenience Caused By An Act Of God, Natural Disaster, Accident Or Failure Of Any Services,

Which Is Beyond The Managements Control.

- Subject To Ahmedabad Jurisdiction.
- The Above Rates Applicable Up To 31-03-2026

Note: As Per Govt. Covid 19 Rules



K. K. House, S.P. Ring Road, Ambli-Bopal, Ahmedabad +91 70960 49108 | 70960 49109 | 70960 49497 | info@theraj.in | www.theraj.in



therajhotels



The Raj Banquets & Hotel